Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/11/2025 09:00 AM | deliver truss socks PO:
08/14/2025 09:00 AM | install day 1 Shipping Address:

08/15/2025 09:00 AM | Install day 2
08/16/2025 09:00 AM | details/events
08/17/2025 09:00 AM | strike

Description
General

Truss Covers - Black Lycra
(4) 24'Lx12"

FOH Drape - Black Velvet - 20'Lx48"H

ARRIVALS

Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends -

White Wash
8'W x 4D x 30"H

Natural Gauze with Backing with Valance

double sided pullback

COCKTAILS

Perimeter Drape - 230'x14'H

entire perimeter + 30'W double sided opening; natural gauze with

backing (on traveler)

Truss Covers - 12"x14'H

same as natural gauze backing

Truss Covers - 12"x104'

same as natural gauze backing

Fabric Wall - 8Wx14'H

natural gauze with backing

Bora Bora Bar - 8' Straight

rattan inserts; natural color

Bora Bora Bar - 2' Curved
rattan inserts; natural color

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches

with antique mirror; natural color
22'Wx 18"Lx 10'H

Dining Chairs - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back

e 18" x 22" x 36'H
s
l
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Qtty

2

15

IN-0007832

Iconic Event Studios

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$325.00 T $325.00
$450.00 T $450.00

Total General $775.00
$575.00 T $1,150.00
$500.00 T $500.00

Total ARRIVALS $1,650.00
$5,750.00 T $5,750.00
$185.00 T $1,665.00
$1,352.00 T $1,352.00
$175.00 T $175.00
$1,000.00 T $6,000.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$4,500.00 T $9,000.00
$28.00 T $420.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

, Barstools - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back 16 $35.00 T $560.00
i 18" x 22" x Seat Height 30"
i
Stand Up Tables - St. Lucia - Natural Wood 10 $275.00 T $2,750.00
36" x 36" x 42"
= Small Dining Tables - St. Lucia - Natural Wood 3 $250.00 T $750.00
i 36" x 36" x 30"
Dining Tables - St. Lucia Rectangular Wood 8' 1 $575.00 T $575.00
s B 8'W x 4L x 30" H
Sconces - Open Lantern - Multicolor 8 $100.00 T $800.00
10"W x 6.5" x 17.5"H - Weigh 3.5 Ib - 60 Watts - Custom color upon
request
Total COCKTAILS $30,797.00
CEREMONY
Gable End - Specialty Drape - 30'Wx22'H 1 $2,800.00 T $2,800.00

single layer behind with multi swags on top; see reference picture

Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle 240 $25.00 T $6,000.00
19"W x 20"L x 30"H

il
4

"1

Send Roll of Lycra 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Total CEREMONY $9,050.00
RECEPTION
Wood Screens for Projection TV 2 $200.00 T $400.00
_ Dining Table - St Tropez - Faux White Marble 8' 1 $350.00 T $350.00
7 8'W x 48"L x 30°H
Perimeter Drape - White - 100'x16'H 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00
Gable End Drape - Green Velvet - 60'x16'H 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
Bars - Tiered Slats - Multicolor 2 $1,200.00 T $2,400.00
painted white
12W
Barbacks - Oblong - 8'W - Multicolor 2 $1,700.00 T $3,400.00

painted high gloss white
8'W x 24"D x 10'H - Custom Color and Insert Upon Request

Sconces - Light Box - Small Ivory/black 4 $200.00 T $800.00
8"W x 3H

PDF Generated on 07/26/2025 @ 08:51 AM PST 20f4



Description

CAKE

Services

Panels - Ribbed Arches 12'h
painted white
4'W x 20"D x 12'H - 6' Riser Available

Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'
white with black bases

8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set

Dance Floor - 32'x48'
with full decal

Stage Front - 32"H
(1) 8' & (2) 6'; painted high gloss white

Send Roll of Green Velvet
(10) legs - 16'H

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Silver
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -
Left

9'W x 45'D x 27"H

Coffee Tables - Pasadena - Stone
48"W X 27"1/2L X 19"H

Ottomans - Madrid - Squared Boucle
20.08"W x 16.93"L x 17.72"H

Accent Pillows

supervisor onsite for 3 days
flameproofing & certs
presentation

installers for install thursday
installers for install friday
installers for install saturday
installers for changeover saturday
installers for strike sunday
trucking

dance floor labor & delivery
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Qtty

15

Price

$750.00

$675.00

$7,800.00

$5,250.00

$450.00

$500.00

Total RECEPTION

$400.00

$150.00

$50.00

$23.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total CAKE

$3,000.00

$1,500.00
$500.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$350.00
$650.00
$550.00

$975.00

Total

$3,750.00

$10,125.00

$7,800.00

$5,250.00

$450.00

$500.00

$39,725.00

$800.00

$300.00

$200.00

$138.00

$1,438.00

$3,000.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$3,900.00
$3,900.00
$3,900.00
$2,100.00
$3,900.00
$4,400.00

$975.00
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Description Qtty Price

traveler drape rental 1 $1,000.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Notes

Balance:
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Total

$1,000.00

$83,435.00
$29,075.00
$2,503.05
$2,503.05
$0.00
($0.00)
$117,516.10
($0.00)
$117,516.10
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